
Town of Lakeshore
Tariff of fees 
For the year ended December 31, 2017
(All Fees are PLUS Applicable Taxes)

Description
Posted 2017 

Rate

HST
 Tax Exempt (1)

Applicable Taxes Extra (2)

SCHEDULE I - ARENA

Ice Rentals - hourly rates:
Effective 
4/01/2017

Weekday morning (M-F 7a-12p; Sept - Mar) 104.00             2
Non-Prime time (M-F 12p-5p); 10p-Midnight all days 145.00             2
Prime Time (M-F 5p - 10p, Sat/Sun 8a-10p) 181.00             2
Same Day Rental 127.00             2
Ice Rental Cancellation Fee - minimum 48 hours notice 30.00               2
Arena Storage Room - registered league use Free
Public Skating:
Public Skate - per session (up to age 14) 2.00                 1
Public Skate - per session (ages 15 and over) 1.77                 2
Parent and Tot Skate - per session Free
Adult/Senior Skate - per session Free
Figure Skating practice (up to age 14) 10.25               1
Figure Skating practice (ages 15-17) 9.07                 2
Ice Rentals - drop-in rates:
Child/Youth up to age 14 Hockey (full equipment is required) 5.25 1
Youth ages 15-17 Hockey (full equipment is required) 4.65 2
Adult Hockey (full equipment is required) 6.42 2


